Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:54.74
1:54.87
1:55.16
1:55.43
1:55.56
1:56.22
1:56.24
1:56.40
1:56.73
1:57.08
1:57.14
1:57.24
1:57.26
1:57.58
1:58.34
1:58.75
1:59.01
2:00.02
2:00.37
2:00.75
2:00.77
2:01.35
2:01.62
2:01.74
2:01.91

2:02.59
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Date

17/11119
04/11/18
17/11/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
03/02/18
18/11/18
19/11/17
19/11/17
19/10/19
04/11/18
06/11/21
1712117
07/10/117
16/12/18
20/11/16
20/11/16
03/11/19
15/10/16
06/11/16
18/12/16
30/06/19
03/02/18
01/10/16
26/06/16
04/02/17
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Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth

Surrey Sports Park
Hertfordshire
Surrey SP
Aylesbury

Surrey SP
Guildford

Guildford
Manchester
Portsmouth
Winchester
Hillingdon
Aylesbury
Hertfordshire
Guildford

Guildford
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Uxbridge

Herts Sports Village
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hatfield

Aylesbury

[ PR

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

3
Maxwell 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Ealing 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Ealing 2
Maxwell 2

o
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2:04.16
2:05.28
2:06.75
2:07.80
2:08.12
2:08.44
2:08.87
2:11.02
2:11.23
2:11.41
2:15.39
2:16.00
2:18.18
2:20.89
2:21.19
2:23.48
2:25.16
2:27.45
2:33.58
2:39.39
2:43.15
2:45.49
2:46.67
2:48.28
2:53.04
3:00.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:57.24
1:54.74
1:55.16
2:00.02
1:57.08
2:01.35
1:55.43
1:58.34
1:55.56
1:56.24
1:54.87
1:57.14
1:56.22
2:01.62

1:57.26
1:56.73
1:56.40
1:57.58
2:02.59
2:00.77
1:58.75
1:59.01

2:00.75
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512
499
481
470
466
463
458
436
434
432
395
390
371
350
348
332
320
306
270
242
225
216
211
205
189
167
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20/12/15
18/04/15
05/12/15
11/07/15
28/02/15
03/10/15
17/01/15
01/11/14
22/11/14
06/12/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
11/05/13
09/03/13
18/01/14
24/1112
19/01/13
25/02/12
21/01/112
16/07/11
05/11/11
12/03/11
26/06/11
24/09/11
04/12/10
21/11/10

Date

06/11/21
171119
17/11/19
03/11/19
19/10/19
30/06/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
03/02/18
03/02/18

1712117
19111117
19/11/17
07/10/17
04/02/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
20/11/16
06/11/16
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Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Windsor Club Championships

City of Oxford Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

paret
Uxbridge
Northolt
Maidenhead
Hatfield
Enfield
Cambridge
Hendon
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Windsor
Horsham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Norwich
Maidenhead
Dorking
Windsor & Maidenhead
Oxford

Birmingham

Venue

Winchester

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth
Manchester

Herts Sports Village
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Surrey SP

Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Guildford

Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Uxbridge

Guildford

Guildford

Portsmouth
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caiiy
Ealing 2
Ealing 3
3
Ealing 3
Ealing 3
2
Ealing 2
Windsor 3
4
3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2

3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
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2:00.37
2:01.74
2:01.91
2:04.09
2:04.16
2:06.75
2:08.44
2:07.80
2:05.28
2:08.12
2:08.87
2:11.41
2:11.23
2:11.02
2:15.39
2:16.00
2:21.19
2:18.18
2:20.89
2:25.16
2:23.48
2:27.45
2:33.58
2:43.15
2:48.28
2:39.39
2:46.67
2:45.49
2:53.04

3:00.42
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15/10/16
01/10/16
26/06/16
24/01/16
20/12/15
05/12/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
18/04/15
28/02/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
01/11/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
11/05/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
24/11112
25/02/12
21/01/12
05/11/11
24/09/11
16/07/11
26/06/11
12/03/11
04/12/10
21/11/10

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Windsor Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Windsor Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Oxford Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Wycombe
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Barnet
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Cambridge
Hatfield
Northolt
Enfield
Hendon
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Horsham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Norwich
Windsor & Maidenhead
Southampton
Dorking
Maidenhead
Oxford

Birmingham
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Ealing
Maxwell 3
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
Ealing 2
3
2
Ealing 3
Ealing 3
Ealing 3
Ealing 2
3
4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
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